Julie Durkin

From: Julie Durkin

Sent: Thursday, March 30, 2023 1:29 PM
To: Julie Durkin

Subject: FW: Back Saver Raised Bed Estimate

From: Christy Trommater <christy.trommater@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 5:51 PM

To: Julie Durkin <j.durkin@villageofpinckney.org>; Clerk <clerk@villageofpinckney.org>; Rebecca Foster
<r.foster@villageofpinckney.org>; Brenda Bogatay <brenda@bogatay.com>

Cc: Ben.Trommater <ben.trommater@gmail.com>

Subject: Fwd: Back Saver Raised Bed Estimate

Materials estimate (includes 11% Menards Rebate and 6% sales tax): $290 per bed

Christy Trommater

 Menards
Unit Cost

| (with 11%

| rebate) |

Total Cost | -

 |AC2®4x4x8 #2Ground
~ |Contact Green Pressure-
_ S : {Treated Timber _ ;
 |4x4x8 treated lumber - |(Actual Size: 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" x|
; 81’ 3 . ¥
Model Number: 1112214
~ |Menards ® SKU: 1112214




Material Estimate:
(19) — 2x6x8 - 2 Level Raised (3' - 1" tall)
(4) — 4x4x8
{170) - Lag Bolts

Footprint:
6.92'x 5.88'
Volume:

2777181 1.03 yd?




